	Newton City-County Airport South Detention & Water Quality Treatment Facility													
Project No. 16AP000006(454)														
						City of Newt								
					Bio	d Opening 6/23/2	2016 @ 10:00) am						
					Fremar Corporation		Mies Construction		Andale Construction		Unruh Excavating		Pearson Const.	
			Ruggle	s & Bohm	5720 N. Broadway		1919 SW Boulevard		3170 N. Ohio St.		10028 N. Fertzler Rd.		821 E. 25th St. N.	
			ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Wichita, KS 67219		Wichita, KS 67213		Wichita, KS		Moundridge, KS 67107		Wichita, KS 67219	
<u>Description</u>	Quantity		Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1 Site Clearing	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$59,872.50	\$59,872.50	\$17,290.00	\$17,290.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$35,050.00	\$35,050.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.0
2 Excavation	23798	су	\$3.00	\$71,394.00	\$2.72	\$64,730.56	\$2.20	\$52,355.60	\$4.67	\$111,136.66	\$2.70	\$64,254.60	\$4.00	\$95,192.0
3 Fill	10823	су	\$1.00	\$10,823.00	\$1.82	\$19,697.86	\$0.50	\$5,411.50	\$3.14	\$33,984.22	\$0.65	\$7,034.95	\$1.00	\$10,823.0
4 Excavation, Miscellaneous	100	су	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$62.24	\$6,224.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$6.00	\$600.0
5 Concrete Weir	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,279.14	\$16,279.14	\$17,995.00	\$17,995.00	\$26,230.10	\$26,230.10	\$24,150.00	\$24,150.00	\$19,250.00	\$19,250.0
6 Pipe, 18" RCP	106	lf	\$47.50	\$5,035.00	\$52.79	\$5,595.74	\$65.00	\$6,890.00	\$83.03	\$8,801.18	\$74.80	\$7,928.80	\$60.00	\$6,360.0
7 Rip-Rap, Light Stone	168	sy	\$50.00	\$8,400.00	\$63.12	\$10,604.16	\$55.00	\$9,240.00	\$50.45	\$8,475.60	\$35.00	\$5,880.00	\$40.00	\$6,720.0
8 Gravel Access Driveway	280	sy	\$10.00	\$2,800.00	\$7.95	\$2,226.00	\$8.00	\$2,240.00	\$8.33	\$2,332.40	\$6.80	\$1,904.00	\$9.00	\$2,520.0
9 Gravel Driveway Removed	535	sy	\$3.00	\$1,605.00	\$3.95	\$2,113.25	\$1.00	\$535.00	\$4.33	\$2,316.55	\$5.00	\$2,675.00	\$1.50	\$802.5
10 AC Driveway Removed	82	sy	\$6.00	\$492.00	\$9.77	\$801.14	\$6.00	\$492.00	\$7.15	\$586.30	\$5.50	\$451.00	\$5.00	\$410.0
11 Removal of Existing Structures	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$7,160.00	\$7,160.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.0
12 Removal of Existing Water Treatment Ponds	1	LS	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$4,730.00	\$4,730.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,940.00	\$8,940.00	\$13,740.00	\$13,740.00	\$22,300.00	\$22,300.0
13 Buffer Zone Notification Sign	20	each	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$91.00	\$1,820.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$105.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.0
14 Fence, 3 Strand Barbed Wire	3442	lf	\$7.00	\$24,094.00	\$3.91	\$13,458.22	\$3.75	\$12,907.50	\$4.35	\$14,972.70	\$4.35	\$14,972.70	\$4.35	\$14,972.7
15 Fence, 2 Rail Concrete	1190	lf	\$25.00	\$29,750.00	\$32.20	\$38,318.00	\$23.50	\$27,965.00	\$30.81	\$36,663.90	\$27.00	\$32,130.00	\$31.00	\$36,890.0
16 Access Gate, 16'	1	each	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$570.00	\$570.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.0
17 BMP, Construction Entrance	1	each	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,850.80	\$1,850.80	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$850.00	\$850.0
18 BMP, Silt Fence	2370	lf	\$2.00	\$4,740.00	\$1.15	\$2,725.50	\$1.00	\$2,370.00	\$1.05	\$2,488.50	\$1.15	\$2,725.50	\$1.20	\$2,844.0
19 BMP, Ditch Check	4	each	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$78.75	\$315.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$78.00	\$312.00	\$90.00	\$360.00	\$11.00	\$44.0
20 Shade Tree (1.5", Ball & Burlap)	33	each	\$350.00	\$11,550.00	\$304.50	\$10,048.50	\$290.00	\$9,570.00	\$296.00	\$9,768.00	\$335.00	\$11,055.00	\$235.00	\$7,755.0
21 Prairie Seed Mix	22.4	acre	\$4,000.00	\$89,600.00	\$1,109.64	\$24,855.94	\$1,089.65	\$24,408.16	\$1,600.00	\$35,840.00	\$1,245.00	\$27,888.00	\$1,130.00	\$25,312.0
22 Water Quality Seed Mix	18.8	acre	\$2,500.00	\$47,000.00	\$944.25	\$17,751.90	\$930.00	\$17,484.00	\$1,100.00	\$20,680.00	\$1,115.00	\$20,962.00	\$975.00	\$18,330.0
			TOTAL	\$390,083.00	TOTAL \$317,598.21		TOTAL \$228,268.76		TOTAL \$481,578.11		TOTAL \$289,991.55		TOTAL	\$326,375.2
Bid Bond						Y		Y		Y		Y		Υ
Addendum #1						Y		Y		Y		Υ		Y
Addendum #2						Y		Y		Y		Y		Υ
	Note: Unit price corrected for													
	Line item 16. Extension is													
	- 													-

as shown on bid form.